MEDIA MARATON CAMINO DE SANTIAGO Y 6KM

MEDIA
MARATON
POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TIEMPO
SENIOR Masculino
1 5 Marcos Domingo Alonso BURGALESES EN EL RUNNING SENIOR Masculino 01:25:26
2 33 Victor Herrezuelo Villalba INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR Masculino 01:27:51
3 77 Alvaro Mediavilla Retuerto INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR Masculino 01:33:03
4 38 Roberto Perez Garrachon CARRION MULTISPORT SENIOR Masculino 01:43:04
5 34 Javier Pérez Cayon INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR Masculino 01:53:08
6 47 David Sanchez Miguel CARRION MULTISPORT SENIOR Masculino 02:04:07
SENIOR Femenino
1 32 Alba Renedo Cofreces INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR Femenino 02:02:42
2 31 Veronica Adamez Cantero INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR Femenino 02:21:53
MASTER A Masculino
1 3 Luis Alberto Serrano Pérez DESIGUAL LEON MASTER A Masculino 01:15:26
2 79 Javier Sangrador Fernandez PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA MASTER A Masculino 01:17:12
3 54 Jose Oscar Miguel Caballero INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A Masculino 01:29:40
4 26 Victor Manso Mufioz INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A Masculino 01:42:42
5 29 Roberto Benito Merino INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A Masculino 01:47:23
6 28 Alvar Brezmes Arceredillo INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A Masculino 01:47:24
7 76 Radl Anaya Alonso CLUBATLETISMO R2ARSA  MASTER A Masculino 01:50:12
8 15 Juan José Rabadan Fernandez CARRION MULTISPORT MASTER A Masculino 01:51:53
9 40 Néstor Serrano Ortega CARRION MULTISPORT MASTER A Masculino 01:52:11
10 66 Pablo Lopez Escobés INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A Masculino 01:53:18
11 2 Ivan Serrano Aguado INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A Masculino 02:05:50
12 7 Alvaro Diez Fernandez INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A Masculino 02:19:44
13 35 David Diez Fernandez INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A Masculino 02:25:49
MASTER A Femenino
1 10 Ines Anton Blanco INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A Femenino 02:00:53
MASTER B Masculino
1 19 Isaac Carrasquefio Garcia BIKILA PALENCIA MASTER B Masculino 01:30:23
2 11 Javier Sadornil Cobo MIERCOLES A CORRER MASTER B Masculino 01:33:33
3 14 Daniel Rodriguez Fernandez \(;ILLULEIG-IL-JLREI-IE-LSMO MASTER B Masculino 01:35:16
4 64 Roberto Bahillo Prieto TRIATLON FROMISTA MASTER B Masculino 01:38:14
5 4 Carmelo Garcia Simén INDEPENDIENTE MASTER B Masculino 01:40:57
6 6 Rodrigo Domingo Alonso BURGALESES EN EL RUNNING MASTER B Masculino 01:40:59
7 20 Juan Ramén Ostos Hernandez INDEPENDIENTE MASTER B Masculino 01:42:35
8 74 Carlos Del Paramo Castrillejo CORRIENDO POR PALENCIA  MASTER B Masculino 01:44:46
9 16 Sergio Rodriguez Cirbian INDEPENDIENTE MASTER B Masculino 01:50:15
10 17 Miguel Solano Gallo INDEPENDIENTE MASTER B Masculino 01:52:55
(X 65 Ismael Gonzalez De La Serna MEDGON MASTER B Masculino 01:54:37
12 52 Eduardo Sutil Aller NINGUNO MASTER B Masculino 02:01:34
MASTER B Femenino
1 80 Mayka Bueno Villasur CARRION MULTISPORT MASTER B Femenino 01:34:12
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MEDIA MARATON CAMINO DE SANTIAGO Y 6KM

MEDIA
MARATON

POS. Dorsal Nombre
2 57 Leyre

MASTER C Masculino

1 23 Jose

2 55 Alejandro
3 13 Angel

4 18 Cesar

5 8 Chema

6 68 Jorge

7 36 Jesus

8 75 Raul

9 12 Jose

10 70 Ramon
11 50 Jesus

12 46 Luis Miguel
13 1 Luis

MASTER C Femenino

1 78 Carolina
2 71 Pilar
3 73 Susana

MASTER D Masculino

1 22 Jesus

2 59 Carlos

3 61 Julio Cesar

4 42 Victor Manuel

MASTER D Femenino
1 67 Cristina

MASTER E Masculino

1 60 Julio

2 44 Victor

3 45 Jesus Maria
4 9 Barrie

5 58 Cristébal

6

41 Juan Manuel
MASTER E Femenino

1 43 Reyes

2 62
MASTER F Masculino

&
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Carmen Yolanda

Apellidos

Fraile Leonardo

Antolin Perez
Garcia Garcia
Barquin Alonso
Pablos Garcia

Merino Tejedor

Plaza Lopez
Ferndndez Sobrino

Prieto De Los Mozos

Dominguez Berjon
Rodriguez Vega
Gallo Villanueva
Del Rio Lagunilla

Alonso Fernandez

Quintana Ordéfiez
Toores Pascual
Mayordomo

Villalba Abia
Quintanilla Garcia
Gonzalez Rubio

Gil Martin

Cuella Garrido-lestache

Sardon Salvador

Lanchares Barrasa
Gutiérrez Gutiérrez
Hobbs

Frontela Hernandez
Frechilla Perez

Sanchez Pérez De Anda

Jiménez Martin

Club
CORRIENDO POR PALENCIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BIKILA PALENCIA

CLUB ATLETISMO ADARSA
CUATRO CANTONES

CORRIENDO POR PALENCIA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO ADARSA
CUATRO CANTONES

INDEPENDIENTE

CXP

NINGUNO

CARRION MULTISPORT

CORREGAMUSIN®@S
SOLIDARI@S

CD VALORIA LA BUENA
CXP
TRIATLON FROMISTA

INDEPENDIENTE
CD.TRIVALL TRIATLON
EMAUS

CARRION MULTISPORT

CORRIENDO POR PALENCIA

CLUB ATLETISMO ADARSA
CUATRO CANTONES

MARATON RIOJA
RUNNING 3:30 PALENCIA
CD VILLA DE PAREDES
CAT PARQUESOL
CARRION MULTISPORT

MARATON RIOJA
PUENTECILLAS-PALENCIA

www.runvasport.es

Categoria
MASTER B Femenino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Masculino

MASTER C Femenino
MASTER C Femenino
MASTER C Femenino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D
Masculino

MASTER D Femenino

MASTER E Masculino

MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino
MASTER E Masculino

MASTER E Femenino
MASTER E Femenino

TIEMPO
01:43:12

01:27:17
01:28:53
01:29:07
01:32:42

01:34:58

01:49:02
01:50:00

01:51:30

01:51:50
01:55:15
01:56:16
01:56:48

02:04:37

01:34:30
01:42:13
01:55:08

01:41:40
01:46:34
01:46:35

02:18:56

01:48:35

01:32:27

01:56:28
01:58:22
01:58:59
02:00:11
02:18:55

01:56:28
02:21:32
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MEDIA MARATON CAMINO DE SANTIAGO Y 6KM

MEDIA

MARATON
POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TIEMPO
1 21 Juan Rojo Miguel SPORTS SANTANDER CYL MASTER F Masculino 01:30:26
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